
                                                                                                                                                         ALl Day Combo 全日供應

GoGo Chicken with Rice （w/Bones）（Spicy/Non-spicy)  奇味雞飯（有骨）(辣/原味）
GoGo Chicken with Rice （w/O Bones）（Spicy/Non-spicy)  奇味雞飯（無骨）(辣/原味）
Sand Ginger Shredded Chicken w/Egg Noodle  沙薑手撕走地雞撈麵
Szechuan Chili Shredded Chicken w/Egg Noodle 麻辣手撕走地雞撈麵 
Hainan Chicken w/Lemongrass on Rice 海南雞飯

Combo Includes: Combo Includes: Daily soup and hot beverage

送餐湯和熱飲

Hong Kong Street-Side Snack Trio 街邊小食三寶（咖喱魚蛋，魚肉燒麥，街邊腸粉)
Chicken Wing w/Fries （5pcs）炸雞翅薯條

送楊枝甘露 Serve with Mango Sago Drink 

Braised Beef Brisket Rice Noodle in Beef BrotH  清湯牛腩湯河粉
Braised Beef OFFAL NOODLE SOUP 五香牛雜湯麵  
Cuttlefish Ball Rice Noodle SoupCuttlefish Ball Rice Noodle Soup 潮式墨魚丸湯河粉
Seaweed Trio Rice Noodle Soup 紫菜三寶湯河粉 
FISH SKIN DUMPLING  Noodle Soup 潮式魚皮餃湯河粉
BBQ Pork Thick Vermicelli Soup 叉燒湯米線 
Szechuan Chili Beef Brisket Thick Vermicelli Soup 麻辣牛腩湯米線

湯粉麵送凍飲 All Noodle Soup Serve with Cold Beverage

$ 11.99

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 11.50

$ 11.99

$ 10.99$ 10.99

$ 11.99

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 10.99$ 10.99

$ 18.99

$ 18.99

$ 20.99

$ 18.99

GOGO CHICKEN POT LUNCH 奇味雞煲
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN POT LUNCH 香茅雞煲
Korean CHEESE CHICKEN POT Lunch 韓式芝士雞煲
Curry Chicken Pot Lunch 咖喱雞煲

CHICKEN POT LUNCH SERVES WITH DAILY SOUP, STEAMED RICE 
AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES
送時菜盤，白飯和餐湯送時菜盤，白飯和餐湯

現金包稅

CHICKEN POT LUNCH 午餐雞煲


