ALL DAY COMBO 全日供應

GOGO CHICKEN WITH RICE (W/BONES) (SPICY/NON-SPICY) 奇味雞飯(有骨)(辣/原味)GOGO CHICKEN WITH RICE (W/O BONES) (SPICY/NON-SPICY) 奇味雞飯(無骨)(辣/原味)SAND GINGER SHREDDED CHICKEN W/EGG NOODLE 沙薑手撕走地雞撈麵SZECHUAN CHILI SHREDDED CHICKEN W/EGG NOODLE 麻辣手撕走地雞撈麵HAINAN CHICKEN W/LEMONGRASS ON RICE 海南雞飯	\$ 11.99 \$ 12.99 \$ 12.99 \$ 12.99 \$ 11.50
COMBO INCLUDES: DAILY SOUP AND HOT BEVERAGE 送餐湯和熱飲	
HONG KONG STREET-SIDE SNACK TRIO 街邊小食三寶(咖喱魚蛋,魚肉燒麥,街邊腸粉) CHICKEN WING W/FRIES (5PCS)炸雞翅薯條	\$ 11.99 \$ 10.99
送楊枝甘露 SERVE WITH MANGO SAGO DRINK	
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET RICE NOODLE IN BEEF BROTH 清湯牛腩湯河粉	\$ 11.99
BRAISED BEEF OFFAL NOODLE SOUP 五香牛雜湯麵	\$ 10.99
CUTTLEFISH BALL RICE NOODLE SOUP 潮式墨魚丸湯河粉	\$ 10.99
SEAWEED TRIO RICE NOODLE SOUP 紫菜三寶湯河粉	\$ 10.99
FISH SKIN DUMPLING NOODLE SOUP 潮式魚皮餃湯河粉	\$ 10.99
BBQ PORK THICK VERMICELLI SOUP 叉燒湯米線	\$ 10.99
SZECHUAN CHILI BEEF BRISKET THICK VERMICELLI SOUP 麻辣牛腩湯米線	\$ 10.99
湯粉麵送凍飲 ALL NOODLE SOUP SERVE WITH COLD BEVERAGE	
CHICKEN POT LUNCH 午餐雞煲	
GOGO CHICKEN POT LUNCH 奇味雞煲	\$ 18.99
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN POT LUNCH 香茅雞煲	\$ 18.99
Korean CHEESE CHICKEN POT Lunch 韓式芝士雞煲	\$ 20.99
Curry Chicken Pot Lunch 咖喱雞煲	\$ 18.99

CHICKEN POT LUNCH SERVES WITH DAILY SOUP, STEAMED RICE

現金包稅

AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES

送時菜盤,白飯和餐湯